Bill Burby Inspirational Fun Runs 2014

5K Run Overall Finish List

Saturday, July 19, 2014

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1
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45
46
47
48
49
50

Graham Peet
Scott Healey

Mark Ripley
Mason Gionet

Jim Gross

Dylan Martinez
Quinn Weber
Mario Dias

Nick Keenan
Andrew Zabel
Trevor Tuma
Lucas Webster
Aaron Kitchener
Ralph Pooler
Michelle Neal
Henry Kenomer
Maddi Groen
Emma Veatch
Alex Williams
Issac Martin
Shane Bedard
Steve Morse

Elijah Dougher
Michael Marks
Douglas Sackman
Tim Martin

Pablo Peani
Maddie McEachern
Jennifer Varey

Joe Shugart

Jim Simmonds
Daniel Klein
Warren Maierhofer
Codi Wiliams
Peter Butz
Zachary Van Dusen
Hans Van Dusen
Elijah Nichelson
Cameron Bedard
Madeleine Wolczko
Ursa Medeiros
Genevieve Payne
Xan London-Chambers
Llira McEachern
Daniel Macca
Sadie Hoverter
Lucas Hamilton
Erin Lauber

Dalton Kearns
Brian Gylland

5K Run Overall

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time

442
273
272
439
420
321
432
399
268
404
301
302
224
433
435
470
214
213
325
276
396
419
289
290
286
277
400
345
287
471
221
242
315
89
264
282
283
324
427
449
284
263
292
344
414
297
408
234
243
261

17
39
52
17
46
15
16
12
40
36
18
19
17
47
53
17
18
16
28
14
18
57
12
43
46
44
40
16
54
17
47
58
50
18
61
11
49
14
12
20
11
15
7
17
44
18
11
24
10
20
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1/12 15-18
1/8 30-39
1/19 50-59
2/12 15-18
1/19 40-49
3/12 15-18
4/12 15-18
1/20 10-14
2/19 40-49
2/8 30-39
5/12 15-18
1/4 19-29
6/12 15-18
3/19 40-49
1/19 50-59
7/12 15-18
1/1515-18
2/1515-18
2/4 19-29
2/20 10-14
8/12 15-18
2/19 50-59
3/20 10-14
4/19 40-49
5/19 40-49
6/19 40-49
7/19 40-49
3/1515-18
2/19 50-59
9/12 15-18
8/19 40-49
3/19 50-59
4/19 50-59
10/12 15-18
1/7 60-69
4/20 10-14
9/19 40-49
5/20 10-14
6/20 10-14
1/9 19-29
7/20 10-14
4/1515-18
1/61-9
5/1515-18
10/19 40-49
6/15 15-18
8/20 10-14
2/9 19-29
9/20 10-14
3/4 19-29
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Gun Time Chip Diff
0:16:39.5 0:16:41.1 0:00:01.5
0:17:31.0 0:17:32.4 0:00:01.4
0:18:29.7 0:18:31.5 0:00:01.8
0:18:45.9 0:18:49.1 0:00:03.1
0:19:15.1  0:19:16.9 0:00:01.8
0:20:27.0 0:20:30.2 0:00:03.1
0:20:29.8 0:20:35.5 0:00:05.6
0:20:32.3 0:20:34.6 0:00:02.3
0:21:07.2 0:21:10.5 0:00:03.3
0:21:12.9 0:21:17.2 0:00:04.2
0:21:21.2 0:21:24.2 0:00:02.9
0:21:35.4 0:21:40.8 0:00:05.4
0:21:39.6 0:21:44.6 0:00:04.9
0:21:40.0 0:21:44.5 0:00:04.5
0:21:41.2 0:21:44.4 0:00:03.1
0:21:55.0 0:22:00.5 0:00:05.4
0:22:02.4 0:22:04.7 0:00:02.3
0:22:12.2 0:22:12.2
0:22:31.9 0:22:35.6 0:00:03.7
0:22:39.2 0:23:07.3 0:00:28.1
0:22:43.2 0:22:51.4 0:00:08.2
0:22:55.9 0:23:00.6 0:00:04.7
0:23:06.6  0:23:09.9 0:00:03.2
0:23:09.0 0:23:34.3 0:00:25.3
0:23:10.2 0:23:12.5 0:00:02.3
0:23:21.1 0:23:48.2 0:00:27.1
0:23:22.8 0:23:30.6 0:00:07.8
0:23:23.7 0:23:26.3 0:00:02.5
0:23:34.5 0:23:39.7 0:00:05.2
0:23:37.1 0:23:42.5 0:00:05.4
0:23:41.8 0:23:51.3 0:00:09.5
0:23:42.4 0:23:49.8 0:00:07.3
0:23:43.7 0:23:47.7 0:00:03.9
0:23:57.5 0:24:02.7 0:00:05.2
0:23:58.8 0:24:10.3 0:00:11.5
0:24:02.3 0:24:08.7 0:00:06.4
0:24:02.7 0:24:09.1 0:00:06.4
0:24:15.1 0:24:22.7 0:00:07.6
0:24:171  0:24:25.4 0:00:08.2
0:24:17.5 0:24:41.4 0:00:23.9
0:24:17.6 0:24:29.7 0:00:12.1
0:24:249 0:24:37.4 0:00:124
0:25:03.2 0:25:12.7 0:00:09.5
0:25:04.3 0:25:07.3 0:00:02.9
0:25:12.3 0:25:18.5 0:00:06.2
0:25:15.5 0:25:18.5 0:00:02.9
0:25:17.7 0:25:22.3 0:00:04.5
0:25:23.9 0:25:27.7 0:00:03.7
0:25:25.3 0:25:28.3 0:00:02.9
0:25:36.2 0:25:45.9 0:00:09.7

Pace
5:22/M
5:39/M
5:58/M
6:03/M
6:13/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:53/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:04/M
7:06/M
7:10/M
7:16/M
7:18/M
7:20/M
7:24/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:52/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:15/M



If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Bradley Gylland
Edwin Ebright
Thomas Fitzpatrick
Collin Medeiros
Dave Dammann

Colette Quackenbush

Eileen Miller
Michele Cusick
Isaac Escovedo
Camille Burkhardt
Toby Nichols
Desiree Nelson
Lauren Jenks
Oakley Reid
Beth Bowers
Erik Assink
Lukas Aiher
Robert Nickelson
Max Baumann
Kathleen Costello
Gurjot Tur

Don Wolczko
Tom Theno
Henry Haselton
Duane Bedard
Brenda Martin
Shelly Whitlock
Gavin Keenan
Amy Broombhall
Joe Silagi

Rod Reagan

Jill Petersen
Mykah Shiosaki
Hannah Van Dusen
Kristen Spencer
Chloe Kuyper
Joseph Papa
Enya Pooler
Olivia Larson
Ryan Nelson
Deborah Banner
Mike Callan
Kristin Callan
Hunter Moore
Jenny Snowden
Elizabeth Glennon
Chad Magnuson
Mary Papa
Mateo Ellner
David Sunstax
Clara Atwell
Carrie Chambers
Dylan Fick

Kevin Boyd

Max Boyd

Fred Flinstone
Barney Rubble

5K Run Overall

260
275
235
285
317
322
227
291
310
256
446
306
210
328
407
335
314
323
238
206
300
448
201
464
426
254
279
269
309
395
232
231
253
281
239
453
415
434
430
429
294
250
249
251
447
348
349
416
438
401
472
265
266
211
417
481
480

18
70
30
37
51
53
36
20
11
20
58
39
15
14
51
45
20
55
37
23
40
55
61
50
50
46
50
6
42
55
65
32
17
16
48
12
41
11
13
10
49
39
34
12
45
50
50
43
11
55
13
48
8
59
10
65
53

11/12 15-18
1/4 70-79
3/8 30-39
4/8 30-39

5/19 50-59

3/19 50-59
1/13 30-39
3/9 19-29

10/20 10-14
4/9 19-29
6/19 50-59

2/13 30-39
7/1515-18
1/1410-14

4/19 50-59

11/19 40-49
4/4 19-29
7/19 50-59
5/8 30-39
5/9 19-29

12/19 40-49

8/19 50-59
2/7 60-69
9/19 50-59

10/19 50-59
1/20 40-49

11/19 50-59

2/61-9

2/20 40-49

12/19 50-59
3/7 60-69
3/13 30-39
8/15 15-18
9/15 15-18
3/20 40-49
2/1410-14

13/19 40-49
3/14 10-14
4/1410-14

11/20 10-14
4/20 40-49
6/8 30-39
4/13 30-39

12/20 10-14
5/20 40-49
5/19 50-59

13/19 50-59
6/20 40-49

13/20 10-14

14/19 50-59
5/14 10-14
7/20 40-49

3/61-9

15/19 50-59

14/20 10-14
4/7 60-69

16/19 50-59
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0:25:37.1
0:25:39.5
0:25:42.4
0:25:46.0
0:25:49.0
0:26:00.0
0:26:00.5
0:26:05.1
0:26:05.6
0:26:06.0
0:26:06.4
0:26:13.8
0:26:16.6
0:26:19.8
0:26:19.9
0:26:27.4
0:26:47.0
0:26:48.8
0:26:51.3
0:26:54.4
0:27:14.4
0:27:16.4
0:27:20.6
0:27:28.0
0:27:28.7
0:27:34.5
0:27:35.8
0:27:36.2
0:27:41.2
0:27:52.7
0:28:01.0
0:28:02.8
0:28:09.0
0:28:11.3
0:28:15.1
0:28:21.4
0:28:26.2
0:28:35.7
0:28:41.0
0:28:46.1
0:28:46.9
0:28:47 1
0:28:47.2
0:28:47.8
0:28:48.6
0:28:49.5
0:28:52.2
0:28:54.9
0:28:56.2
0:29:08.4
0:29:13.6
0:29:15.0
0:29:15.2
0:29:36.3
0:29:36.6
0:29:37.9
0:29:38.4

0:25:46.7
0:25:49.6
0:25:46.9
0:25:59.5
0:25:51.8
0:26:12.5
0:26:15.1
0:26:10.7
0:26:09.9
0:26:11.3
0:26:19.2
0:26:17.8
0:26:28.1
0:26:31.8
0:26:24.5
0:26:35.6
0:26:50.5
0:26:56.3
0:27:11.3
0:27:12.2
0:27:35.7
0:27:40.5
0:27:35.1
0:27:43.6
0:27:37.5
0:27:52.3
0:27:46.5
0:27:58.7
0:27:45.5
0:28:09.6
0:28:20.8
0:28:21.6
0:28:17.3
0:28:17.5
0:28:24.8
0:28:29.9
0:28:42.7
0:28:39.3
0:28:48.3
0:28:49.6
0:29:08.7
0:29:02.8
0:29:02.6
0:29:02.6
0:29:02.2
0:29:10.7
0:29:10.7
0:29:12.2
0:29:02.8
0:29:15.6
0:29:24 1
0:29:25.5
0:29:25.7
0:29:45.6
0:29:44.8
0:29:48.5
0:29:48.7

0:00:09.5
0:00:10.1
0:00:04.5
0:00:13.5
0:00:02.7
0:00:12.5
0:00:14.6
0:00:05.6
0:00:04.3
0:00:05.2
0:00:12.7
0:00:03.9
0:00:11.5
0:00:11.9
0:00:04.5
0:00:08.2
0:00:03.4
0:00:07.4
0:00:19.9
0:00:17.8
0:00:21.3
0:00:24 1
0:00:14.5
0:00:15.6
0:00:08.8
0:00:17.7
0:00:10.7
0:00:22.4
0:00:04.3
0:00:16.9
0:00:19.7
0:00:18.7
0:00:08.2
0:00:06.2
0:00:09.7
0:00:08.4
0:00:16.5
0:00:03.5
0:00:07.3
0:00:03.5
0:00:21.8
0:00:15.6
0:00:15.4
0:00:14.8
0:00:13.6
0:00:21.2
0:00:18.5
0:00:17.3
0:00:06.5
0:00:07.2
0:00:10.5
0:00:10.5
0:00:10.4
0:00:09.2
0:00:08.2
0:00:10.5
0:00:10.3

8:16/M
8:16/M
8:17/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
8:27/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:32/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:41/M
8:47/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:52/M
8:52/M
8:54/M
8:54/M
8:54/M
8:56/M
8:59/M
9:02/M
9:03/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:07/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:13/M
9:15/M
9:17/M
9:17/M
9:17/M
9:17/M
9:17/M
9:17/M
9:18/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:20/M
9:24/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:26/M
9:33/M
9:33/M
9:33/M
9:34/M



If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

Hanna Nelson
Jerome Daly

Eric Pryne

Leslie Garrison
Tory Hayes

Lise Ellner
Shalise Bosworth
Olivia Colwell
Jonathan Colwell
Mark Ursino
Juniper Rogneby
Charlie Walker
John Affolter
Stewart Putnam
Taylor Hernandez
Ciely Daly

Anna Ripley
Lauren Englund
Elizabeth Naumann
Mallory Keenan
Philip VanDevanter
Robert Murdock
David Waterworth
Alexandra Waterworth
Kathryn Payne
Miriam Chappelka
Lily Mueller

Clare Lawrence
Alice Meng

Kara Sears
Elizabeth Gleb
Elly Snyder

Nancy Pfeiffer
Lynda Fitzpatrick
James Fitzpatrick
Janet Williams
Jim Westcott
Calla Westcott
Ferdinand Escovedo
Elizabeth Archambalt
Anna Pekoz
Angie Harpole
Oliver Thwaite
Vernon Trevellyan
Leslie Ferriel
Sam Walker
Bryce Harpole
Jennifer Gogarten
Wangui Banks
Abbey Cole
Kelton Hisatomi
Anne Van Holde
Heather Hisatomi
Phyllis Davis
Maya Gould
Lelah Assink

Joe Labrum

5K Run Overall

223
461
267
431
467
437
212
338
337
402
252
341
280
343
202
460
271
298
303
270
305
316
296
295
219
469
319
450
331
226
225
423
418
236
237
241
209
208
311
409
463
244
425
246
476
339
245
304
229
403
217
475
215
247
443
334
406

14
12
63
53
52
55
19
11
38
10
42
7
67
47
20
13
17
33
40
8
18
47
45
7
54
18
14
14
45
32
27
13
60
60
57
50
57
15
8
38
36
39
12
70
53
10
40
33
33
16
11
56
43
67
12
13
71

F 6/14 10-14
M 15/20 10-14
M 5/7 60-69
F 6/19 50-59
F 7/19 50-59
F 8/19 50-59
F 6/9 19-29
F 7/14 10-14
M 7/8 30-39
M 16/20 10-14
F 8/20 40-49
M 4/6 1-9
M 6/7 60-69
M 14/19 40-49
F 7/9 19-29
F 8/14 10-14
F 10/15 15-18
F 5/13 30-39
F 9/20 40-49
F 1/51-9
M 12/12 15-18
M 15/19 40-49
M 16/19 40-49
F 2/51-9

F 9/19 50-59
F 11/1515-18
F 9/14 10-14
F 10/14 10-14
F 10/20 40-49
F 6/13 30-39
F 8/9 19-29
F 11/14 10-14
F 1/5 60-69
F 2/5 60-69
M 17/19 50-59
F 10/19 50-59
M 18/19 50-59
F 12/15 15-18
M 5/61-9

F 7/13 30-39
F 8/13 30-39
F 9/13 30-39
M 17/20 10-14
M 2/470-79
F 11/19 50-59
M 18/20 10-14
M 17/19 40-49
F 10/13 30-39
F 11/13 30-39
F 13/15 15-18
M 19/20 10-14
F 12/19 50-59
F 11/20 40-49
F 3/5 60-69
F 12/14 10-14
F 13/14 10-14
M 3/4 70-79
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0:29:47.5
0:29:48.1
0:29:52.5
0:29:55.2
0:29:56.0
0:29:56.4
0:30:12.2
0:30:12.7
0:30:13.9
0:30:20.5
0:30:21.2
0:30:25.2
0:30:30.8
0:30:30.9
0:30:38.4
0:30:45.0
0:30:48.3
0:30:51.6
0:30:57.0
0:30:58.1
0:30:58.2
0:31:00.1
0:31:05.9
0:31:06.2
0:31:24.7
0:31:24.9
0:31:25.0
0:31:25.1
0:31:25.2
0:31:33.7
0:31:33.7
0:31:33.8
0:31:38.6
0:31:54.0
0:31:54.1
0:32:13.0
0:32:21.9
0:32:22.6
0:32:23.7
0:32:27.8
0:32:28.0
0:32:41.2
0:32:44.3
0:32:46.2
0:33:02.0
0:33:07.0
0:33:08.0
0:33:21.8
0:33:25.1
0:33:27.7
0:33:34.6
0:33:39.5
0:33:40.6
0:33:59.6
0:34:09.9
0:34:12.2
0:34:37.1

0:29:53.7
0:29:59.6
0:30:07.7
0:30:00.4
0:30:15.8
0:30:00.7
0:30:22.1
0:30:29.2
0:30:29.6
0:30:26.8
0:30:41.6
0:30:27.5
0:30:41.7
0:30:57.5
0:30:48.5
0:30:59.3
0:30:55.8
0:31:09.7
0:31:17.5
0:31:19.4
0:31:07.7
0:31:29.3
0:31:26.3
0:31:26.3
0:31:35.4
0:31:31.2
0:31:35.7
0:31:34.8
0:31:43.5
0:31:42.1
0:31:421
0:31:44.4
0:31:45.8
0:32:01.4
0:32:03.6
0:32:36.3
0:32:31.4
0:32:31.4
0:32:55.2
0:32:44.8
0:32:44.8
0:33:05.7
0:33:09.8
0:33:00.6
0:33:13.3
0:33:09.3
0:33:33.5
0:33:48.4
0:33:47.6
0:33:50.2
0:33:40.8
0:33:51.1
0:33:47.2
0:34:12.9
0:34:23.6
0:34:25.5
0:34:48.7

0:00:06.2
0:00:11.5
0:00:15.2
0:00:05.2
0:00:19.7
0:00:04.3
0:00:09.9
0:00:16.5
0:00:15.7
0:00:06.3
0:00:20.4
0:00:02.3
0:00:10.9
0:00:26.5
0:00:10.1
0:00:14.2
0:00:07.4
0:00:18.1
0:00:20.5
0:00:21.2
0:00:09.5
0:00:29.2
0:00:20.4
0:00:20.1
0:00:10.7
0:00:06.3
0:00:10.7
0:00:09.7
0:00:18.3
0:00:08.4
0:00:08.4
0:00:10.5
0:00:07.2
0:00:07.4
0:00:09.5
0:00:23.2
0:00:09.5
0:00:08.8
0:00:31.5
0:00:16.9
0:00:16.7
0:00:24.5
0:00:25.5
0:00:14.4
0:00:11.2
0:00:02.3
0:00:25.5
0:00:26.5
0:00:22.4
0:00:22.4
0:00:06.1
0:00:11.5
0:00:06.5
0:00:13.3
0:00:13.7
0:00:13.2
0:00:11.5

9:36/M
9:37/M
9:38/M
9:39/M
9:39/M
9:39/M
9:45/M
9:45/M
9:45/M
9:47/M
9:47/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:50/M
9:53/M
9:55/M
9:56/M
9:57/M
9:59/M
9:59/M
9:59/M
10:00/M
10:02/M
10:02/M
10:08/M
10:08/M
10:08/M
10:08/M
10:08/M
10:11/M
10:11/M
10:11/M
10:12/M
10:17/M
10:17/M
10:24/M
10:26/M
10:26/M
10:27/M
10:28/M
10:28/M
10:33/M
10:34/M
10:34/M
10:39/M
10:41/M
10:41/M
10:45/M
10:47/M
10:47/M
10:50/M
10:51/M
10:52/M
10:58/M
11:01/M
11:02/M
11:10/M



If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Susannah Hannaford

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

Amanda Willing
Angela Fowler
Richard Blackburn
Alana Bass
Hannah McArthur
Gabriela Hayas
Lindsay Englund
Lili Helsby

Rhiannon Simmonds

Suzy Chesney
Esther Norton
Kerry Strand
Andre Forest

Vicky de Monterey Richoux

Carol Butler
Brennan Banks
Theresa Hampl
Rafael Escovedo
Shanti Escovedo
Stacie Caughell
Amy Mercer
Lois Meng

Julia Raab
Jennifer Olsen
Lynn Clare

Dan Clare
Casey Rouse
John Kraft
Caroline Kraft
Laura Strand
Abe Bergman
Kathleen Davies
Isabel Forest
Emily Burns
Marcus Daly
Autumn Daly
Carrie Van Buren
Anne Atwell

330
440
441
248
326
259
327
299
329
222
342
410
240
308
207
262
230
257
312
313
228
288
333
332
293
204
203
205
97
98
422
220
233
307
278
458
459
88
258

49
24
35
60
8
15
46
30
15
13
52
80
73
11
54
65
37
41
5
43
41
46
48
51
41
50
51
54
0
0
46
82
68
8
41
46
7
50
50

F
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
M
F
F
M
F
M
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
M
F
F
M
F
F
F
M
F
F
F

12/20 40-49
9/9 19-29
12/13 30-39
7/7 60-69
3/51-9
14/15 15-18
13/20 40-49
13/13 30-39
15/15 15-18
14/14 10-14
13/19 50-59
1/1 80-99
4/470-79
20/20 10-14
14/19 50-59
4/5 60-69
8/8 30-39
14/20 40-49
6/6 1-9
18/19 40-49
15/20 40-49
16/20 40-49
17/20 40-49
15/19 50-59
18/20 40-49
16/19 50-59
19/19 50-59
17/19 50-59
1/10-0
1/10-0
19/20 40-49
1/1 80-99
5/5 60-69
4/51-9
20/20 40-49
19/19 40-49
5/51-9
18/19 50-59
19/19 50-59

0:34:39.1
0:34:43.9
0:34:451
0:35:56.2
0:36:12.9
0:36:13.7
0:36:15.0
0:36:17.1
0:36:26.9
0:36:27.4
0:36:31.4
0:37:10.7
0:37:28.1
0:37:40.0
0:37:46.1
0:38:18.8
0:39:08.7
0:39:30.7
0:39:56.9
0:39:59.2
0:40:03.7
0:40:16.4
0:40:29.6
0:40:30.7
0:41:17.9
0:41:33.5
0:41:36.7
0:41:37.3
0:42:14.2
0:42:15.0
0:42:19.9
0:42:31.1
0:42:32.5
0:43:58.5
0:44:01.8
0:45:20.7
0:45:23.2
0:48:58.6
0:53:18.5

0:34:54.5
0:35:01.7
0:35:01.7
0:36:10.5
0:36:34.2
0:36:25.7
0:36:35.8
0:36:32.8
0:36:39.7
0:36:39.7
0:36:54.7
0:37:24.5
0:37:36.7
0:37:59.5
0:38:06.8
0:38:27.6
0:39:30.9
0:39:47.8
0:40:28.2
0:40:29.5
0:40:10.5
0:40:36.8
0:40:47.9
0:40:47.3
0:41:26.2
0:41:52.8
0:41:56.4
0:41:56.4
0:42:20.5
0:42:20.6
0:42:37.2
0:42:44.5
0:42:46.1
0:44:18.3
0:44:18.1
0:45:35.5
0:45:36.4
0:49:32.1
0:53:18.5

0:00:15.4
0:00:17.8
0:00:16.5
0:00:14.3
0:00:21.3
0:00:11.9
0:00:20.8
0:00:15.6
0:00:12.7
0:00:12.2
0:00:23.2
0:00:13.8
0:00:08.6
0:00:19.5
0:00:20.6
0:00:08.8
0:00:22.2
0:00:17.1
0:00:31.2
0:00:30.2
0:00:06.8
0:00:20.4
0:00:18.3
0:00:16.5
0:00:08.2
0:00:19.3
0:00:19.7
0:00:19.1
0:00:06.3
0:00:05.6
0:00:17.3
0:00:13.4
0:00:13.6
0:00:19.7
0:00:16.2
0:00:14.8
0:00:13.1
0:00:33.5

11:11/M
11:12/M
11:13/M
11:35/M
11:41/M
11:41/M
11:42/M
11:42/M
11:45/M
11:45/M
11:47/M
11:59/M
12:05/M
12:09/M
12:11/M
12:21/M
12:37/M
12:45/M
12:53/M
12:54/M
12:55/M
12:59/M
13:04/M
13:04/M
13:19/M
13:24/M
13:25/M
13:25/M
13:37/M
13:38/M
13:39/M
13:43/M
13:43/M
14:11/M
14:12/M
14:37/M
14:38/M
15:48/M
17:12/M

5K Run Overall
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Bill Burby Inspirational Fun Runs 2014

5K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, July 19, 2014

If you have a question regarding the results please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

Female Unknown Age

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Caroline Kraft 98 0 95 0:42:15.0. 0:42:20.6.

Female 9 and Under

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Mallory Keenan 270 8 48 0:30:58.1. 0:31:19.4.
2  Alexandra Waterworth 295 7 49 0:31:06.2. 0:31:26.3.
3 AlanaBass 326 8 77 0:36:12.9. 0:36:34.2.
4  Isabel Forest 307 8 98 0:43:58.5. 0:44:18.3.
5  Autumn Daly 459 7 100 0:45:23.2. 0:45:36.4.

Female 10 to 14

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Oakley Reid 328 14 17 0:26:19.8. 0:26:31.8.
2 Chloe Kuyper 453 12 26 0:28:21.4. 0:28:29.9.
3  EnyaPooler 434 11 27 0:28:35.7. 0:28:39.3.
4 Olivia Larson 430 13 28 0:28:41.0. 0:28:48.3.
5  Clara Atwell 472 13 34 0:29:13.6. 0:29:24.1.
6 Hanna Nelson 223 14 36 0:29:47.5. 0:29:53.7.
7  Olivia Colwell 338 11 41 0:30:12.7. 0:30:29.2.
8 Ciely Daly 460 13 44 0:30:45.0. 0:30:59.3.
9  Lily Mueller 319 14 52 0:31:25.0. 0:31:35.7.
10 Clare Lawrence 450 14 53 0:31:25.1. 0:31:34.8.
11 Elly Snyder 423 13 57 0:31:33.8. 0:31:44.4.
12  Maya Gould 443 12 72 0:34:09.9. 0:34:23.6.
13 Lelah Assink 334 13 73 0:34:12.2. 0:34:25.5.
14  Rhiannon Simmonds 222 13 82 0:36:27.4. 0:36:39.7.

Female 15 to 18

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Maddi Groen 214 18 2 0:22:02.4. 0:22:04.7.
2 Emma Veatch 213 16 3 0:22:12.2. 0:22:12.2.
3  Maddie McEachern 345 16 4 0:23:23.7. 0:23:26.3.
4  Genevieve Payne 263 15 7 0:24:24.9. 0:24:37.4.
5 Llira McEachern 344 17 8 0:25:04.3. 0:25:07.3.
6  Sadie Hoverter 297 18 9 0:25:15.5. 0:25:18.5.
7  Lauren Jenks 210 15 16 0:26:16.6. 0:26:28.1.
8  Mykah Shiosaki 253 17 23 0:28:09.0. 0:28:17.3.
9  Hannah Van Dusen 281 16 24 0:28:11.3. 0:28:17.5.
10 Anna Ripley 271 17 45 0:30:48.3. 0:30:55.8.
11 Miriam Chappelka 469 18 51 0:31:24.9. 0:31:31.2.
12 Calla Westcott 208 15 61 0:32:22.6. 0:32:31.4.
13  Abbey Cole 403 16 68 0:33:27.7. 0:33:50.2.
14 Hannah McArthur 259 15 78 0:36:13.7. 0:36:25.7.
15  Lili Helsby 329 15 81 0:36:26.9. 0:36:39.7.

5K Run Age Group Page 50f 17

Pace

Chip Diff
0:00:05.6.

Chip Diff
0:00:21.2.
0:00:20.1.
0:00:21.3.
0:00:19.7.
0:00:13.1.

Chip Diff
0:00:11.9.
0:00:08.4.
0:00:03.5.
0:00:07.3.
0:00:10.5.
0:00:06.2.
0:00:16.5.
0:00:14.2.
0:00:10.7.
0:00:09.7.
0:00:10.5.
0:00:13.7.
0:00:13.2.
0:00:12.2.

Chip Diff
0:00:02.3.

0:00:02.5.
0:00:12.4.
0:00:02.9.
0:00:02.9.
0:00:11.5.
0:00:08.2.
0:00:06.2.
0:00:07.4.
0:00:06.3.
0:00:08.8.
0:00:22.4.
0:00:11.9.
0:00:12.7.

Pace
13:38/M

Pace
9:59/M
10:02/M
11:41/M
14:11/M
14:38/M

Pace
8:29/M
9:09/M
9:13/M
9:15/M
9:25/M
9:36/M
9:45/M
9:55/'M
10:08/M
10:08/M
10:11/M
11:01/M
11:02/M
11:45/M

Pace
7:06/M
7:10/M
7:33/M
7:52/M
8:05/M
8:09/M
8:28/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:56/M
10:08/M
10:26/M
10:47/M
11:41/M
11:45/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.
Name

Place

Place

—_

©oo~NOOhA~WN

Place

—_

©oo~NOOhA~WN

Place

—_

©oo~NOOhA~WN

Place

A ON =

5

Name

Madeleine Wolczko
Erin Lauber
Michele Cusick
Camille Burkhardt
Kathleen Costello
Shalise Bosworth
Taylor Hernandez
Elizabeth Gleb
Amanda Willing

Name

Eileen Miller
Desiree Nelson
Jill Petersen
Kristin Callan
Lauren Englund
Kara Sears
Elizabeth Archambalt
Anna Pekoz
Angie Harpole
Jennifer Gogarten
Wangui Banks
Angela Fowler
Lindsay Englund

Name

Brenda Martin
Amy Broomhall
Kristen Spencer
Deborah Banner
Jenny Snowden
Mary Papa
Carrie Chambers
Juniper Rogneby
Elizabeth Naumann
Alice Meng
Heather Hisatomi
Susannah Hannaford
Gabriela Hayas
Theresa Hampl
Stacie Caughell
Amy Mercer

Lois Meng
Jennifer Olsen
Laura Strand
Emily Burns

Name

Michelle Neal
Jennifer Varey
Colette Quackenbush
Beth Bowers
Elizabeth Glennon

5K Run Age Group

Bib No Age Overall ChipTime GunTime
Female 19 to 29
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
449 20 6 0:24:17.5. 0:24:41.4.
234 24 10 0:25:23.9. 0:25:27.7.
291 20 13 0:26:05.1. 0:26:10.7.
256 20 14 0:26:06.0. 0:26:11.3.
206 283 19 0:26:54.4. 0:27:12.2.
212 19 40 0:30:12.2. 0:30:22.1.
202 20 43 0:30:38.4. 0:30:48.5.
225 27 56 0:31:33.7. 0:31:42.1.
440 24 75 0:34:43.9. 0:35:01.7.
Female 30 to 39
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
227 36 12 0:26:00.5. 0:26:15.1.
306 39 15 0:26:13.8. 0:26:17.8.
231 32 22 0:28:02.8. 0:28:21.6.
249 34 30 0:28:47.2. 0:29:02.6.
298 383 46 0:30:51.6. 0:31:09.7.
226 32 55 0:31:33.7. 0:31:42.1.
409 38 62 0:32:27.8. 0:32:44.8.
463 36 63 0:32:28.0. 0:32:44.8.
244 39 64 0:32:41.2. 0:33:05.7.
304 33 66 0:33:21.8. 0:33:48.4.
229 383 67 0:33:25.1. 0:33:47.6.
441 35 76 0:34:45.1. 0:35:01.7.
299 30 80 0:36:17.1. 0:36:32.8.
Female 40 to 49
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
254 46 20 0:27:34.5. 0:27:52.3.
309 42 21 0:27:41.2. 0:27:45.5.
239 48 25 0:28:15.1. 0:28:24.8.
294 49 29 0:28:46.9. 0:29:08.7.
447 45 31 0:28:48.6. 0:29:02.2.
416 43 33 0:28:54.9. 0:29:12.2.
265 48 35 0:29:15.0. 0:29:25.5.
252 42 42 0:30:21.2. 0:30:41.6.
303 40 47 0:30:57.0. 0:31:17.5.
331 45 54 0:31:25.2. 0:31:43.5.
215 43 70 0:33:40.6. 0:33:47.2.
330 49 74 0:34:39.1. 0:34:54.5.
327 46 79 0:36:15.0. 0:36:35.8.
257 41 87 0:39:30.7. 0:39:47.8.
228 41 88 0:40:03.7. 0:40:10.5.
288 46 89 0:40:16.4. 0:40:36.8.
333 48 90 0:40:29.6. 0:40:47.9.
293 41 92 0:41:17.9. 0:41:26.2.
422 46 96 0:42:19.9. 0:42:37.2.
278 41 99 0:44:01.8. 0:44:18.1.
Female 50 to 59
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
435 583 1 0:21:41.2. 0:21:44.4.
287 54 5 0:23:34.5. 0:23:39.7.
322 583 11 0:26:00.0. 0:26:12.5.
407 51 18 0:26:19.9. 0:26:24.5.
348 50 32 0:28:49.5. 0:29:10.7.
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Pace

Chip Diff
0:00:23.9.
0:00:03.7.
0:00:05.6.
0:00:05.2.
0:00:17.8.
0:00:09.9.
0:00:10.1.
0:00:08.4.
0:00:17.8.

Chip Diff
0:00:14.6.
0:00:03.9.
0:00:18.7.
0:00:15.4.
0:00:18.1.
0:00:08.4.
0:00:16.9.
0:00:16.7.
0:00:24.5.
0:00:26.5.
0:00:22.4.
0:00:16.5.
0:00:15.6.

Chip Diff
0:00:17.7.
0:00:04.3.
0:00:09.7.
0:00:21.8.
0:00:13.6.
0:00:17.3.
0:00:10.5.
0:00:20.4.
0:00:20.5.
0:00:18.3.
0:00:06.5.
0:00:15.4.
0:00:20.8.
0:00:17.1.
0:00:06.8.
0:00:20.4.
0:00:18.3.
0:00:08.2.
0:00:17.3.
0:00:16.2.

Chip Diff
0:00:03.1.
0:00:05.2.
0:00:12.5.
0:00:04.5.
0:00:21.2.

Pace
7:50/M
8:11/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
8:41/M
9:45/M
9:53/M
10:11/M
11:12/M

Pace
8:23/M
8:27/M
9:03/M
9:17/M
9:57/M
10:11/M
10:28/M
10:28/M
10:33/M
10:45/M
10:47/M
11:13/M
11:42/M

Pace
8:54/M
8:56/M
9:07/M
9:17/M
9:17/M
9:19/M
9:26/M
9:47/M
9:59/M
10:08/M
10:52/M
11:11/M
11:42/M
12:45/M
12:55/M
12:59/M
13:04/M
13:19/M
13:39/M
14:12/M

Pace
7:00/M
7:36/M
8:23/M
8:29/M
9:18/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.
Name

Place
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Place

—_

a s wON

Place

Place

Place

—_

OO WN

Place

PN O©ONO U A WN =

Leslie Garrison
Tory Hayes

Lise Eliner
Kathryn Payne
Janet Williams
Leslie Ferriel
Anne Van Holde
Suzy Chesney

Vicky de Monterey Richoux

Julia Raab

Lynn Clare
Casey Rouse
Carrie Van Buren
Anne Atwell

Name

Nancy Pfeiffer
Lynda Fitzpatrick
Phyllis Davis
Carol Butler
Kathleen Davies

Name
Esther Norton

Name
John Kraft

Name

Xan London-Chambers
Gavin Keenan

Dylan Fick

Charlie Walker
Ferdinand Escovedo
Rafael Escovedo

Name

Mario Dias

Issac Martin
Elijah Dougher
Zachary Van Dusen
Elijah Nichelson
Cameron Bedard
Ursa Medeiros
Lucas Hamilton
Dalton Kearns
Isaac Escovedo
Ryan Nelson
Hunter Moore
Mateo Eliner

5K Run Age Group

Bib No Age Overall ChipTime GunTime
431 53 37 0:29:55.2.  0:30:00.4.
467 52 38 0:29:56.0. 0:30:15.8.
437 55 39 0:29:56.4. 0:30:00.7.
219 54 50 0:31:24.7. 0:31:35.4.
241 50 60 0:32:13.0. 0:32:36.3.
476 583 65 0:33:02.0. 0:33:13.3.
475 56 69 0:33:39.5. 0:33:51.1.
342 52 83 0:36:31.4. 0:36:54.7.
207 54 85 0:37:46.1. 0:38:06.8.
332 51 91 0:40:30.7. 0:40:47.3.
204 50 93 0:41:33.5. 0:41:52.8.
205 54 94 0:41:37.3. 0:41:56.4.
88 50 101 0:48:58.6. 0:49:32.1.
258 50 102 0:53:18.5. 0:53:18.5.

Female 60 to 69

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
418 60 58 0:31:38.6. 0:31:45.8.
236 60 59 0:31:54.0. 0:32:01.4.
247 67 71 0:33:59.6. 0:34:12.9.
262 65 86 0:38:18.8. 0:38:27.6.
233 68 97 0:42:32.5. 0:42:46.1.
Female 80 and Over

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
410 80 84 0:37:10.7. 0:37:24.5.
Male Unknown Age

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
97 0 99 0:42:14.2. 0:42:20.5.

Male 9 and Under

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
292 7 36 0:25:03.2. 0:25:12.7.
269 6 58 0:27:36.2. 0:27:58.7.
266 8 68 0:29:15.2. 0:29:25.7.
341 7 77 0:30:25.2.  0:30:27.5.
311 8 85 0:32:23.7. 0:32:55.2.
312 5 96 0:39:56.9. 0:40:28.2.

Male 10 to 14

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
399 12 8 0:20:32.3.  0:20:34.6.
276 14 17 0:22:39.2. 0:23:07.3.
289 12 20 0:23:06.6. 0:23:09.9.
282 11 31 0:24:02.3. 0:24:08.7.
324 14 33 0:24:15.1. 0:24:22.7.
427 12 34 0:24:17.1. 0:24:25.4.
284 11 35 0:24:17.6. 0:24:29.7.
408 11 38 0:25:17.7. 0:25:22.3.
243 10 39 0:25:25.3. 0:25:28.3.
310 11 46 0:26:05.6. 0:26:09.9.
429 10 62 0:28:46.1. 0:28:49.6.
251 12 64 0:28:47.8. 0:29:02.6.
438 11 66 0:28:56.2. 0:29:02.8.
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Pace
0:00:05.2.
0:00:19.7.
0:00:04.3.
0:00:10.7.
0:00:23.2.
0:00:11.2.
0:00:11.5.
0:00:23.2.
0:00:20.6.
0:00:16.5.
0:00:19.3.
0:00:19.1.
0:00:33.5.

Chip Diff
0:00:07.2.
0:00:07.4.
0:00:13.3.
0:00:08.8.
0:00:13.6.

Chip Diff
0:00:13.8.

Chip Diff
0:00:06.3.

Chip Diff
0:00:09.5.
0:00:22.4.
0:00:10.4.
0:00:02.3.
0:00:31.5.
0:00:31.2.

Chip Diff
0:00:02.3.
0:00:28.1.
0:00:03.2.
0:00:06.4.
0:00:07.6.
0:00:08.2.
0:00:12.1.
0:00:04.5.
0:00:02.9.
0:00:04.3.
0:00:03.5.
0:00:14.8.
0:00:06.5.

9:39/M

9:39/M

9:39/M

10:08/M
10:24/M
10:39/M
10:51/M
11:47/M
12:11/M
13:04/M
13:24/M
13:25/M
15:48/M
17:12/M

Pace
10:12/M
10:17/M
10:58/M
12:21/M
13:43/M

Pace
11:59/M

Pace
13:37/M

Pace
8:05/M
8:54/M
9:26/M
9:49/M
10:27/M
12:53/M

Pace
6:37/M
7:18/M
7:27/M
7:45/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
8:09/M
8:12/M
8:25/M
9:17/M
9:17/M
9:20/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Place

Moo ©oONO U MWD =

Place

—_

A WN

Place

—_

ONO O~ WD

Place

—_

A WN

Name

Max Boyd
Jerome Daly
Mark Ursino
Oliver Thwaite
Sam Walker
Kelton Hisatomi
Andre Forest

Name

Graham Peet
Mason Gionet
Dylan Martinez
Quinn Weber
Trevor Tuma
Aaron Kitchener
Henry Kenomer
Shane Bedard
Joe Shugart
Codi Wiliams
Bradley Gylland
Philip VanDevanter

Name

Lucas Webster
Alex Williams
Brian Gylland
Lukas Aiher

Name

Scott Healey
Andrew Zabel
Thomas Fitzpatrick
Collin Medeiros
Max Baumann
Mike Callan
Jonathan Colwell
Brennan Banks

Name

Jim Gross
Nick Keenan
Ralph Pooler
Michael Marks

5K Run Age Group

Bib No Age Overall ChipTime GunTime
417 10 70 0:29:36.6. 0:29:44.8.
461 12 73 0:29:48.1. 0:29:59.6.
402 10 76 0:30:20.5. 0:30:26.8.
425 12 86 0:32:44.3. 0:33:09.8.
339 10 88 0:33:07.0. 0:33:09.3.
217 11 90 0:33:34.6. 0:33:40.8.
308 11 94 0:37:40.0. 0:37:59.5.

Male 15 to 18

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
442 17 1 0:16:39.5. 0:16:41.1.
439 17 4 0:18:45.9. 0:18:49.1.
321 15 6 0:20:27.0. 0:20:30.2.
432 16 7 0:20:29.8. 0:20:35.5.
301 18 11 0:21:21.2. 0:21:24.2.
224 17 13 0:21:39.6. 0:21:44.6.
470 17 15 0:21:55.0. 0:22:00.5.
396 18 18 0:22:43.2. 0:22:51.4.
471 17 25 0:23:37.1. 0:23:42.5.
89 18 29 0:23:57.5. 0:24:02.7.
260 18 41 0:25:37.1. 0:25:46.7.
305 18 80 0:30:58.2. 0:31:07.7.

Male 19 to 29

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
302 19 12 0:21:35.4. 0:21:40.8.
325 28 16 0:22:31.9. 0:22:35.6.
261 20 40 0:25:36.2. 0:25:45.9.
314 20 49 0:26:47.0. 0:26:50.5.

Male 30 to 39

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
273 39 2 0:17:31.0. 0:17:32.4.
404 36 10 0:21:12.9. 0:21:17.2.
235 30 43 0:25:42.4. 0:25:46.9.
285 37 44 0:25:46.0. 0:25:59.5.
238 37 51 0:26:51.3. 0:27:11.3.
250 39 63 0:28:47.1. 0:29:02.8.
337 38 75 0:30:13.9. 0:30:29.6.
230 37 95 0:39:08.7. 0:39:30.9.

Male 40 to 49

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
420 46 5 0:19:15.1. 0:19:16.9.
268 40 9 0:21:07.2. 0:21:10.5.
433 47 14 0:21:40.0. 0:21:44.5.
290 43 21 0:23:09.0. 0:23:34.3.
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Pace
0:00:08.2.
0:00:11.5.
0:00:06.3.
0:00:25.5.
0:00:02.3.
0:00:06.1.
0:00:19.5.

Chip Diff
0:00:01.5.
0:00:03.1.
0:00:03.1.
0:00:05.6.
0:00:02.9.
0:00:04.9.
0:00:05.4.
0:00:08.2.
0:00:05.4.
0:00:05.2.
0:00:09.5.
0:00:09.5.

Chip Diff
0:00:05.4.
0:00:03.7.
0:00:09.7.
0:00:03.4.

Chip Diff
0:00:01.4.
0:00:04.2.
0:00:04.5.
0:00:13.5.
0:00:19.9.
0:00:15.6.
0:00:15.7.
0:00:22.2.

Chip Diff
0:00:01.8.
0:00:03.3.
0:00:04.5.
0:00:25.3.

9:33/M
9:37/M
9:47/M
10:34/M
10:41/M
10:50/M
12:09/M

Pace
5:22/M
6:03/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:53/M
6:59/M
7:04/M
7:20M
7:37/M
7:44/M
8:16/M
9:59/M

Pace
6:58/M
7:16/M
8:15/M
8:38/M

Pace
5:39/M
6:50/M
8:17/M
8:19/M
8:40/M
9:17/M
9:45/M
12:37/M

Pace
6:13/M
6:49/M
6:59/M
7:28/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.
Name

Place
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Place

—_

©oo~NOOhA~WN

Place

—_

NoO o~ WD

Place

—_

A WOWN

Douglas Sackman
Tim Martin

Pablo Peani

Jim Simmonds
Hans Van Dusen
Daniel Macca
Erik Assink
Gurjot Tur
Joseph Papa
Stewart Putnam
Robert Murdock
David Waterworth
Bryce Harpole
Shanti Escovedo
Marcus Daly

Name

Mark Ripley
Steve Morse
Daniel Klein
Warren Maierhofer
Dave Dammann
Toby Nichols
Robert Nickelson
Don Wolczko
Henry Haselton
Duane Bedard
Shelly Whitlock
Joe Silagi

Chad Magnuson
David Sunstax
Kevin Boyd
Barney Rubble
James Fitzpatrick
Jim Westcott
Dan Clare

Name

Peter Butz

Tom Theno

Rod Reagan

Fred Flinstone
Eric Pryne

John Affolter
Richard Blackburn

Name

Edwin Ebright
Vernon Trevellyan
Joe Labrum
Kerry Strand

5K Run Age Group

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

286
277
400
221
283
414
335
300
415
343
316
296
245
313
458

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

272
419
242
315
317
446
323
448
464
426
279
395
349
401
211
480
237
209
203

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

264
201
232
481
267
280
248

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

275
246
406
240

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69

Male 70 to 79

Gun Time
46 22 0:23:10.2. 0:23:12.5.
44 23 0:23:21.1. 0:23:48.2.
40 24 0:23:22.8. 0:23:30.6.
47 26 0:23:41.8. 0:23:51.3.
49 32 0:24:02.7. 0:24:09.1.
44 37 0:25:12.3. 0:25:18.5.
45 48 0:26:27.4. 0:26:35.6.
40 52 0:27:14.4. 0:27:35.7.
41 61 0:28:26.2. 0:28:42.7.
47 79 0:30:30.9. 0:30:57.5.
47 81 0:31:00.1. 0:31:29.3.
45 82 0:31:05.9. 0:31:26.3.
40 89 0:33:08.0. 0:33:33.5.
43 97 0:39:59.2. 0:40:29.5.
46 101 0:45:20.7. 0:45:35.5.

Gun Time
52 3 0:18:29.7. 0:18:31.5.
57 19 0:22:55.9. 0:23:00.6.
58 27 0:23:42.4. 0:23:49.8.
50 28 0:23:43.7. 0:23:47.7.
51 45 0:25:49.0. 0:25:51.8.
58 47 0:26:06.4. 0:26:19.2.
55 50 0:26:48.8. 0:26:56.3.
55 53 0:27:16.4. 0:27:40.5.
50 55 0:27:28.0. 0:27:43.6.
50 56 0:27:28.7. 0:27:37.5.
50 57 0:27:35.8. 0:27:46.5.
55 59 0:27:52.7. 0:28:09.6.
50 65 0:28:52.2. 0:29:10.7.
55 67 0:29:08.4. 0:29:15.6.
59 69 0:29:36.3. 0:29:45.6.
53 72 0:29:38.4. 0:29:48.7.
57 83 0:31:54.1. 0:32:03.6.
57 84 0:32:21.9. 0:32:31.4.
51 98 0:41:36.7. 0:41:56.4.

Gun Time
61 30 0:23:58.8. 0:24:10.3.
61 54 0:27:20.6. 0:27:35.1.
65 60 0:28:01.0. 0:28:20.8.
65 71 0:29:37.9. 0:29:48.5.
63 74 0:29:52.5. 0:30:07.7.
67 78 0:30:30.8. 0:30:41.7.
60 92 0:35:56.2. 0:36:10.5.

Gun Time
70 42 0:25:39.5. 0:25:49.6.
70 87 0:32:46.2. 0:33:00.6.
71 91 0:34:37.1. 0:34:48.7.
73 93 0:37:28.1. 0:37:36.7.

Page 90of 17

Pace
0:00:02.3.
0:00:27.1.
0:00:07.8.
0:00:09.5.
0:00:06.4.
0:00:06.2.
0:00:08.2.
0:00:21.3.
0:00:16.5.
0:00:26.5.
0:00:29.2.
0:00:20.4.
0:00:25.5.
0:00:30.2.
0:00:14.8.

Chip Diff
0:00:01.8.
0:00:04.7.
0:00:07.3.
0:00:03.9.
0:00:02.7.
0:00:12.7.
0:00:07.4.
0:00:24.1.
0:00:15.6.
0:00:08.8.
0:00:10.7.
0:00:16.9.
0:00:18.5.
0:00:07.2.
0:00:09.2.
0:00:10.3.
0:00:09.5.
0:00:09.5.
0:00:19.7.

Chip Diff
0:00:11.5.
0:00:14.5.
0:00:19.7.
0:00:10.5.
0:00:15.2.
0:00:10.9.
0:00:14.3.

Chip Diff
0:00:10.1.
0:00:14.4.
0:00:11.5.
0:00:08.6.

7:28/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:38/M
7:45/M
8:08/M
8:32/M
8:47/M
9:10/M
9:50/M
10:00/M
10:02/M
10:41/M
12:54/M
14:37/M

Pace
5:58/M
7:24/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
8:20/M
8:25/M
8:39/M
8:48/M
8:52/M
8:52/M
8:54/M
8:59/M
9:19/M
9:24/M
9:33/M
9:34/M
10:17/M
10:26/M
13:25/M

Pace
7:44/M
8:49/M
9:02/M
9:33/M
9:38/M
9:50/M
11:35/M

Pace
8:16/M
10:34/M
11:10/M
12:05/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Pace
Male 80 and Over
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Abe Bergman 220 82 100 0:42:31.1. 0:42:44.5. 0:00:13.4. 13:43/M
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Bill Burby Inspirational Fun Runs 2014

10K Run Overall Finish List
Saturday, July 19, 2014

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Patrick McAulitle 76 30 M 1/6 30-39 0:34:12.1 0:34:13.4 0:00:01.2 5:31/M
2 Blake Magnuson 80 48 M 1/12 40-49 0:40:00.9 0:40:03.3 0:00:02.4 6:27/M
3 Kevin Ross 1 41 M 2/12 40-49 0:40:25.6 0:40:26.5 0:00:00.9 6:31/M
4 Ramsey Walker 49 22 M 1/819-29 0:41:26.8 0:41:27.5 0:00:00.7 6:41/M
5 Baxter Call 14 17 M 1/6 15-18 0:42:39.0 0:42:40.2 0:00:01.2 6:53/M
6 Scott Harvey 24 63 M 1/6 60-69 0:43:14.1 0:43:15.8 0:00:01.6 6:58/M
7 Benjamine Martin 55 16 M 2/6 15-18 0:43:36.7 0:43:36.7 7:02/M
8 Nathan Rozendaal 81 37 M 2/6 30-39 0:43:55.4 0:43:57.9 0:00:02.4 7:05/M
9 Fletcher Call 16 16 M 3/6 15-18 0:44:04.6 0:44:05.3 0:00:00.6 7:06/M
10 George Silagi 74 19 M 2/819-29 0:44:51.8 0:44:53.3 0:00:01.4 7:14/M
11 Casey Lawrence 2 48 M 3/12 40-49 0:44:59.2 0:45:00.7 0:00:01.4 7:15/M
12 Curt Featherstone 4 54 M 1/6 50-59 0:45:28.4 0:45:31.3 0:00:02.9 7:20/M
13 Sam Thwaite 56 43 M 4/12 40-49 0:46:33.3 0:46:43.8 0:00:10.5 7:30/M
14 Rich Scovel 10 42 M 5/12 40-49 0:46:59.8 0:47:11.1 0:00:11.3 7:35/M
15 Rebecca Nichols 83 23 F 1/10 19-29 0:47:27.4 0:47:30.5 0:00:03.1 7:39/M
16 John Ursino 70 15 M 4/6 15-18 0:48:59.2 0:49:02.3 0:00:03.1 7:54/M
17 Ann Root 72 A F 1/12 40-49 0:48:59.9 0:49:06.4 0:00:06.4 7:54/M
18 Amy Clark 22 34 F 1/7 30-39 0:49:17.0 0:49:23.2 0:00:06.2 7:57/M
19 Patrick Denice 5 28 M 3/8 19-29 0:49:24.9 0:49:32.1 0:00:07.2 7:58/M
20 Anthony Bianchi 87 28 M 4/8 19-29 0:49:28.0 0:49:30.9 0:00:02.9 7:59/M
21 Peter Luycky 82 43 M 6/12 40-49 0:49:32.2 0:49:34.1 0:00:01.8 7:59/M
22 lan Laughlin 85 31 M 3/6 30-39 0:49:32.5 0:49:36.4 0:00:03.9 7:59/M
23 Michelle Bjornberg 32 47 F 2/12 40-49 0:49:47.6 0:49:50.5 0:00:02.9 8:02/M
24 Ross Jenson 86 24 M 5/8 19-29 0:49:50.0 0:49:52.8 0:00:02.8 8:02/M
25 Izzy Cannell 40 26 F 2/1019-29 0:50:05.9 0:50:09.9 0:00:03.9 8:05/M
26 Joel Anderson 38 43 M 7/12 40-49 0:51:03.5 0:51:11.8 0:00:08.2 8:14/M
27 Juhno Mann 26 23 M 6/8 19-29 0:51:48.9 0:51:51.8 0:00:02.9 8:21/M
28 Gibson Silagi 75 18 M 5/6 15-18 0:51:55.8 0:51:57.2 0:00:01.4 8:22/M
29 Michael Rojas 79 49 M 8/12 40-49 0:52:18.9 0:52:32.8 0:00:13.9 8:26/M
30 Jeremy Kaufman 71 33 M 4/6 30-39 0:52:19.0 0:52:22.5 0:00:03.5 8:26/M
31 Dave Turczyn 69 43 M 9/12 40-49 0:52:26.4 0:52:29.7 0:00:03.3 8:27/M
32 Nancy Bristow 3 56 F 1/350-59 0:52:52.1 0:52:55.3 0:00:03.2 8:32/M
33 Sarah Cameron 65 34 F 2/7 30-39 0:53:35.6 0:53:43.4 0:00:07.7 8:39/M
34 Christine Colling 21 44 F 3/12 40-49 0:53:37.0 0:53:40.5 0:00:03.4 8:39/M
35 Heidi Nelson 23 29 F 3/10 19-29 0:53:38.2 0:53:43.9 0:00:05.7 8:39/M
36 Eric Walker 48 64 M 2/6 60-69 0:54:12.3 0:54:15.6 0:00:03.3 8:45/M
37 Micaela Jessup 61 13 F 1/1 10-14 0:54:19.6 0:54:24.2 0:00:04.5 8:46/M
38 Rachel Austin 25 20 F 4/10 19-29 0:54:31.5 0:54:33.5 0:00:01.9 8:48/M
39 Gunde Svensson 35 19 M 7/8 19-29 0:55:05.2 0:55:14.7 0:00:09.4 8:53/M
40 Richard Staehli 20 56 M 2/6 50-59 0:55:05.4 0:55:14.9 0:00:09.4 8:53/M
41 Brian Vodzak 64 50 M 3/6 50-59 0:55:31.4 0:55:42.6 0:00:11.2 8:57/M
42 Tim Reagan 73 64 M 3/6 60-69 0:55:56.9 0:56:03.5 0:00:06.6 9:01/M
43 Rob Scovel 9 50 M 4/6 50-59 0:55:59.6 0:56:11.3 0:00:11.7 9:02/M
44 Enjay Santos 15 37 M 5/6 30-39 0:56:24.4 0:56:29.9 0:00:05.4 9:06/M
45 Debby Jackson 29 62 F 1/2 60-69 0:56:31.0 0:56:33.2 0:00:02.2 9:07/M
46 michael kirk 63 72 M 1/370-79 0:56:56.8 0:57:01.5 0:00:04.7 9:11/M
47 Rainy Anderson 37 40 F 4/12 40-49 0:57:27.5 0:57:36.5 0:00:08.9 9:16/M
48 Sarah Driggs 62 61 F 2/260-69 0:57:34.2 0:57:38.5 0:00:04.3 9:17/M
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If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Kit Bean

Alicia Johnson
Colin Morgan-Cross
Jim Cross

Dana Rosellini
Caedmon Cahill
Tyler Williams
Kate Cheney

Joe Laing

Sarah Day

Yael Jessup

Kate Davidson
Jim Laughlin
Randi Bernhardt
Betsy Kraft

Lyle Harris
Morris

Calais Dunn

Erin Sheridan
Cassandra da Costa
Sophia Ressler
Cara Rosellini

Ed Holmes

David Frank
Emma Reynolds
Michelle McVeigh
Susan Puz

Jesse Taitano
Odessa Martin-Morris
James Price
Murray Andrews
Judy McOstrich
George Taitano
Brent Mills
Jennifer Martin
Beth Husted
John McCrae
Galylene Laing

47
51
50
52
42
33
58
59
77
28
60
39
84
31
99
57
92
93
43
6
36
67
53
34
68
17
66
8
46
41
54
12
7
13
44
18
45
78

70
30
31
64
45
36
28
27
45
33
34
40
66
29
45
48
0
26
54
28
26
40
71
66
30
46
40
16
20
77
81
53
53
45
46
43
51
0

1/1 70-79
3/7 30-39
6/6 30-39
4/6 60-69
5/12 40-49
4/7 30-39
8/8 19-29
5/10 19-29
10/12 40-49
5/7 30-39
6/7 30-39
6/12 40-49
5/6 60-69
6/10 19-29
7/12 40-49
11/12 40-49
1/10-0
7/10 19-29
2/3 50-59
8/10 19-29
9/10 19-29
8/12 40-49
2/3 70-79
6/6 60-69
7/7 30-39
9/12 40-49
10/12 40-49
6/6 15-18
10/10 19-29
3/3 70-79
1/1 80-99
3/3 50-59
5/6 50-59
12/12 40-49
11/12 40-49
12/12 40-49
6/6 50-59
1/10-0

S I 1 B s e 1 B s I B 1 U D 1 e I 1 e I 1 T s 1 D 1 e W 1 Bl 1 Il 1 B s Gl 1 3

0:57:59.3
0:59:09.5
0:59:09.9
0:59:10.1
0:59:25.9
0:59:31.4
0:59:47.3
0:59:47.3
1:00:08.3
1:00:38.8
1:00:59.9
1:01:37.9
1:01:42.7
1:02:13.0
1:02:13.8
1:02:39.8
1:03:06.3
1:03:06.6
1:03:12.4
1:03:24.8
1:05:04.7
1:05:18.3
1:07:17 1
1:07:18.7
1:07:19.6
1:09:17.8

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1

:10:37.3
:12:01.1
:12:51.0
:13:42.4
:14:14.7
:15:02.5
:15:06.2
:15:55.6
:16:38.3
:17:52.1

1:21:06.3
1:21:46.8

0:58:03.7
0:59:15.5
0:59:15.3
0:59:15.3
0:59:35.6
0:59:36.6
0:59:53.7
0:59:53.7
1:00:21.3
1:00:47.5
1:01:05.7
1:01:42.3
1:01:46.8
1:02:20.7
1:02:21.3
1:02:41.5
1:03:13.6
1:03:13.8
1:03:17.6
1:03:33.3
1:05:10.4
1:05:29.1
1:07:25.7
1:07:25.7
1:07:30.1
1:09:26.6
1:10:41.8
:12:02.1
:13:01.7
:13:50.2
:14:22.5
:15:11.3
:15:12.8
:16:04.6
:16:48.8
1:18:05.1
1:21:16.2
1:21:58.8

0:00:04.3
0:00:05.9
0:00:05.3
0:00:05.1
0:00:09.6
0:00:05.1
0:00:06.4
0:00:06.4
0:00:12.9
0:00:08.7
0:00:05.7
0:00:04.3
0:00:04.1
0:00:07.7
0:00:07.5
0:00:01.7
0:00:07.2
0:00:07.2
0:00:05.1
0:00:08.4
0:00:05.7
0:00:10.8
0:00:08.6
0:00:06.9
0:00:10.4
0:00:08.7
0:00:04.4
0:00:00.9
0:00:10.6
0:00:07.8
0:00:07.7
0:00:08.8
0:00:06.6
0:00:08.9
0:00:10.4
0:00:12.9
0:00:09.8
0:00:11.9

—_ . A

9:21/M
9:32/M
9:32/M
9:33/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:39/M
9:39/M
9:42/M
9:47/M
9:50/M
9:56/M
9:57/M
10:02/M
10:02/M
10:06/M
10:11/M
10:11/M
10:12/M
10:14/M
10:30/M
10:32/M
10:51/M
10:51/M
10:51/M
11:10/M
11:23/M
11:37/M
11:45/M
11:53/M
11:58/M
12:06/M
12:07/M
12:15/M
12:22/M
12:34/M
13:05/M
13:11/M

10K Run Overall
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Bill Burby Inspirational Fun Runs 2014

10K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, July 19, 2014

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*QOverall place within gender.

Place
Place

1

Place

Place

O©oOoONOOOP~WN—

—_
o

Place
1

NOoO o W

Place

SOWONOU A WN =

11
12

Name

Name
Galylene Laing

Name
Micaela Jessup

Name

Rebecca Nichols
Izzy Cannell

Heidi Nelson

Rachel Austin

Kate Cheney

Randi Bernhardt
Calais Dunn
Cassandra da Costa
Sophia Ressler
Odessa Martin-Morris

Name

Amy Clark
Sarah Cameron
Alicia Johnson
Caedmon Cahill
Sarah Day

Yael Jessup
Emma Reynolds

Name

Ann Root
Michelle Bjornberg
Christine Colling
Rainy Anderson
Dana Rosellini
Kate Davidson
Betsy Kraft

Cara Rosellini
Michelle McVeigh
Susan Puz
Jennifer Martin
Beth Husted

10K Run Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
78

Bib No
61

Bib No
83
40
23
25
59
31
93

36
46

Bib No
22
65
51
33
28
60
68

Bib No
72
32
21
37
42
39
99
67
17
66
44
18

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
Female Unknown Age

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0 37 1:21:46.8 1:21:58.8  0:00:11.9

Female 10 to 14

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
13 10 0:54:19.6 0:54:24.2  0:00:04.5

Female 19 to 29

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
23 1 0:47:27.4 0:47:30.5 0:00:03.1
26 5 0:50:05.9 0:50:09.9  0:00:03.9
29 9 0:53:38.2 0:53:43.9  0:00:05.7
20 11 0:54:31.5 0:54:33.5  0:00:01.9
27 19 0:59:47.3 0:59:53.7  0:00:06.4
29 23 1:02:13.0 1:02:20.7  0:00:07.7
26 25 1:03:06.6 1:03:13.8  0:00:07.2
28 27 1:03:24.8 1:03:33.3  0:00:08.4
26 28 1:05:04.7 1:05:10.4  0:00:05.7
20 33 1:12:51.0 1:13:01.7  0:00:10.6

Female 30 to 39

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
34 3 0:49:17.0 0:49:23.2  0:00:06.2
34 7 0:53:35.6 0:53:43.4  0:00:07.7
30 16 0:59:09.5 0:59:15.5  0:00:05.9
36 18 0:59:31.4 0:59:36.6  0:00:05.1
33 20 1:00:38.8 1:00:47.5  0:00:08.7
34 21 1:00:59.9 1:01:05.7  0:00:05.7
30 30 1:07:19.6 1:07:30.1  0:00:10.4

Female 40 to 49

Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
41 2 0:48:59.9 0:49:06.4  0:00:06.4
47 4 0:49:47.6 0:49:50.5  0:00:02.9
44 8 0:53:37.0 0:53:40.5  0:00:03.4
40 13 0:57:27.5 0:57:36.5  0:00:08.9
45 17 0:59:25.9 0:59:35.6  0:00:09.6
40 22 1:01:37.9 1:01:42.3  0:00:04.3
45 24 1:02:13.8 1:02:21.3  0:00:07.5
40 29 1:05:18.3 1:05:29.1  0:00:10.8
46 31 1:09:17.8 1:09:26.6  0:00:08.7
40 32 1:10:37.3 1:10:41.8  0:00:04.4
46 35 1:16:38.3 1:16:48.8  0:00:10.4
43 36 1:17:52.1 1:18:05.1  0:00:12.9
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13:11/M

Pace
8:46/M

Pace
7:39/'M
8:05/M
8:39/M
8:48/M
9:39/M
10:02/M
10:11/M
10:14/M
10:30/M
11:45/M

Pace
7:57/M
8:39/M
9:32/M
9:36/M
9:47/M
9:50/M
10:51/M

Pace
7:54/M
8:02/M
8:39/M
9:16/M
9:35/M
9:56/M
10:02/M
10:32/M
11:10/M
11:23/M
12:22/M
12:34/M



If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*QOverall place within gender.

Female 50 to 59
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
1 Nancy Bristow 3 56 6 0:52:52.1 0:52:55.3  0:00:03.2 8:32/M
2 Erin Sheridan 43 54 26 1:03:12.4 1:03:17.6  0:00:05.1 10:12/M
3 Judy McOstrich 12 53 34 1:15:02.5 1:15:11.3  0:00:08.8 12:06/M
Female 60 to 69
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
1 Debby Jackson 29 62 12 0:56:31.0 0:56:33.2 0:00:02.2 9:07/M
2 Sarah Driggs 62 61 14 0:57:34.2 0:57:38.5 0:00:04.3 9:17/M
Female 70 to 79
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
1 Kit Bean 47 70 15 0:57:59.3 0:58:03.7 0:00:04.3 9:21/M

Male Unknown Age

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Morris 92 0 41 1:03:06.3 1:03:13.6  0:00:07.2 10:11/M

Male 15 to 18

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Baxter Call 14 17 5 0:42:39.0 0:42:40.2 0:00:01.2 6:53/M
2 Benjamine Martin 55 16 7 0:43:36.7 0:43:36.7 7:02/M
3 Fletcher Call 16 16 9 0:44:04.6 0:44:05.3 0:00:00.6  7:06/M
4 John Ursino 70 15 15 0:48:59.2 0:49:02.3  0:00:03.1  7:54/M
5 Gibson Silagi 75 18 23 0:51:55.8 0:51:57.2  0:00:01.4 8:22/M
6 Jesse Taitano 8 16 44 1:12:01.1 1:12:02.1  0:00:00.9 11:37/M

Male 19 to 29

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Ramsey Walker 49 22 4 0:41:26.8 0:41:27.5 0:00:00.7 6:41/M
2 George Silagi 74 19 10 0:44:51.8 0:44:53.3 0:00:01.4 7:14/M
3 Patrick Denice 5 28 16 0:49:24.9 0:49:32.1  0:00:07.2 7:58/M
4 Anthony Bianchi 87 28 17 0:49:28.0 0:49:30.9 0:00:02.9 7:59/M
5 Ross Jenson 86 24 20 0:49:50.0 0:49:52.8  0:00:02.8 8:02/M
6 Juhno Mann 26 23 22 0:51:48.9 0:51:51.8 0:00:02.9 8:21/M
7 Gunde Svensson 35 19 28 0:55:05.2 0:55:14.7  0:00:09.4 8:53/M
8 Tyler Williams 58 28 37 0:59:47.3 0:59:53.7  0:00:06.4 9:39/M
Male 30 to 39
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Patrick McAulitle 76 30 1 0:34:12.1 0:34:13.4 0:00:01.2 5:31/M
2 Nathan Rozendaal 81 37 8 0:43:55.4 0:43:57.9  0:00:02.4 7:05/M
3 lan Laughlin 85 31 19 0:49:32.5 0:49:36.4  0:00:03.9 7:59/M
4 Jeremy Kaufman 71 33 25 0:52:19.0 0:52:22.5 0:00:03.5 8:26/M
5 Enjay Santos 15 37 33 0:56:24.4 0:56:29.9  0:00:05.4 9:06/M
6 Colin Morgan-Cross 50 31 35 0:59:09.9 0:59:15.3 0:00:05.3 9:32/M
Male 40 to 49
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Blake Magnuson 80 48 2 0:40:00.9 0:40:03.3 0:00:02.4 6:27/M
2 Kevin Ross 1 41 3 0:40:25.6 0:40:26.5 0:00:00.9 6:31/M
3 Casey Lawrence 2 48 11 0:44:59.2 0:45:00.7 0:00:01.4 7:15/M
4 Sam Thwaite 56 43 13 0:46:33.3 0:46:43.8 0:00:10.5 7:30/M
5 Rich Scovel 10 42 14 0:46:59.8 0:47:11.1  0:00:11.3  7:35/M
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If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*QOverall place within gender.

6
7
8
9
10
11
12

Place
1

OOk WN

Place
1

OOk WN

Place

w N

Place

Peter Luycky
Joel Anderson
Michael Rojas
Dave Turczyn
Joe Laing
Lyle Harris
Brent Mills

Name

Curt Featherstone
Richard Staehli
Brian Vodzak
Rob Scovel
George Taitano
John McCrae

Name

Scott Harvey
Eric Walker
Tim Reagan
Jim Cross
Jim Laughlin
David Frank

Name
michael kirk
Ed Holmes
James Price

Name
Murray Andrews

82
38
79
69
77
57
13

Bib No
4
20
64
9
7
45

Bib No
24
48
73
52
84
34

Bib No
63
53
41

Bib No
54

43 18

43 21

49 24

43 26

45 38

48 40

45 48
Male 50 to 59

Adge  Overall

54 12

56 29

50 30

50 32

53 47

51 49
Male 60 to 69

Adge  Overall

63 6

64 27

64 31

64 36

66 39

66 43
Male 70 to 79

Adge  Overall

72 34

71 42

77 45

Male 80 and Over

Age
81

Overall
46

0:49:32.2 0:49:34.1  0:00:01.8
0:51:03.5 0:51:11.8  0:00:08.2
0:52:18.9 0:52:32.8  0:00:13.9
0:52:26.4 0:52:29.7  0:00:03.3
1:00:08.3 1:00:21.3  0:00:12.9
1:02:39.8 1:02:41.5  0:00:01.7
1:15:55.6 1:16:04.6  0:00:08.9
Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:45:28.4 0:45:31.3  0:00:02.9
0:55:05.4 0:55:14.9  0:00:09.4
0:55:31.4 0:55:42.6  0:00:11.2
0:55:59.6 0:56:11.3  0:00:11.7
1:15:06.2 1:15:12.8  0:00:06.6
1:21:06.3 1:21:16.2  0:00:09.8
Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:43:14.1 0:43:15.8  0:00:01.6
0:54:12.3 0:54:15.6  0:00:03.3
0:55:56.9 0:56:03.5  0:00:06.6
0:59:10.1 0:59:15.3  0:00:05.1
1:01:42.7 1:01:46.8  0:00:04.1
1:07:18.7 1:07:25.7  0:00:06.9
Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:56:56.8 0:57:01.5 0:00:04.7
1:07:17.1 1:07:25.7  0:00:08.6
1:13:42.4 1:13:50.2  0:00:07.8
Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1:14:14.7 1:14:22.5  0:00:07.7

7:59/M
8:14/M
8:26/M
8:27/M
9:42/M
10:06/M
12:15/M

Pace
7:20/M
8:53/M
8:57/M
9:02/M
12:07/M
13:05/M

Pace
6:58/'M
8:45/M
9:01/M
9:33/M
9:57/M
10:51/M

Pace
9:11/M
10:51/M
11:53/M

Pace
11:58/M

10K Run Age Group
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Bill Burby Inspirational Fun Runs 2014

5K Walk Overall Finish List

Saturday, July 19, 2014

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

5K Walk

1

O© 00N O WN

Olivia Boyes

Luke Larson
Wyatt Yates

Leah Kearns

Dave Lauber
Marie Culley

Bob Culley
Roberto Morales Parra
Kelly Biedeny
Robin Hendricks
Steven Ohmert
Cynthia O'Brien
Becky Youman
Katie Sears
Delaney Palmer
Lola Kuyper

Pam Stenerson
Stefanie Lucus
Larry Setchell
Chastity Medlock
Randy Medlock
Isadora Meyerhoff
Coral Sky

Kirsten Eastman
Zoe Sackman
Sonja Sackman
Kathy Snyder
Mark VanDevanter
Natalie VanDevanter
Serena Cosgrove
Kristi Lee

Angela London
Olivia London-Chombers
Hannah Lauber
Madeline Lauber
Kate Atwell

Jar Lyons

Myra Elliott

Lynn Douglas
Erica Walker
Linda English
Norma Nicolson
Allyson Ericksen
Roxanne Lyons
Mary Walker
Michelle Bernard
Peggy Rubens-Ellis
Linda Laughlin
Mary Thornton
Paula Strand

346
428
255
318
358
378
377
91
90
360
354
361
397
398
436
454
340
347
336
373
372
96
95
320
478
479
421
392
465
384
385
389
477
357
359
468
451
350
371
380
352
351
364
452
379
363
424
445
444

Bib No Age Gender Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
8 F 0:36:35.1. 0:36:59.8. 0:00:24.7.
14 M 0:36:51.0. 0:37:05.6. 0:00:14.6.
14 M 0:36:51.0. 0:37:05.3. 0:00:14.2.
7 F 0:37:13.3. 0:37:38.8. 0:00:25.5.
55 M 0:37:40.0. 0:37:54.3. 0:00:14.3.
65 F 0:37:56.6. 0:38:33.8. 0:00:37.1.
65 M 0:37:56.9. 0:38:33.7. 0:00:36.7.
29 M 0:38:41.3. 0:39:09.2. 0:00:27.9.
37 F 0:38:41.7. 0:39:09.2. 0:00:27.4.
27 F 0:38:49.6. 0:39:00.7. 0:00:11.1.
53 M 0:40:53.8. 0:41:25.6. 0:00:31.8.
40 F 0:41:57.5. 0:42:18.8. 0:00:21.2.
37 F 0:42:58.1. 0:43:31.4. 0:00:33.3.
35 F 0:42:58.3. 0:43:31.2. 0:00:32.8.
11 F 0:43:05.7. 0:43:37.5. 0:00:31.8.
10 F 0:43:06.2. 0:43:37.5. 0:00:31.2.
50 F 0:43:28.3. 0:43:53.8. 0:00:25.5.
44 F 0:43:28.8. 0:43:54.3. 0:00:25.5.
67 M 0:46:31.8. 0:47:03.2. 0:00:31.4.
27 F 0:46:59.0. 0:47:49.3. 0:00:50.3.
26 M 0:46:59.8. 0:47:49.1. 0:00:49.2.
14 F 0:48:19.2. 0:48:48.8. 0:00:29.5.
14 F 0:48:19.3. 0:48:48.1. 0:00:28.8.
51 F 0:48:27.3. 0:49:23.6. 0:00:56.3.
18 F 0:48:48.3. 0:49:22.8. 0:00:34.5.
49 F 0:48:48.5. 0:49:23.8. 0:00:35.3.
53 F 0:48:55.0. 0:49:29.5. 0:00:34.5.
59 M 0:49:38.2. 0:50:14.8. 0:00:36.5.
16 F 0:49:39.2. 0:50:14.8. 0:00:35.5.
50 F 0:49:44.9. 0:50:13.3. 0:00:28.4.
35 F 0:49:45.1. 0:50:13.3. 0:00:28.1.
45 F 0:50:10.0. 0:50:53.5. 0:00:43.5.
12 F 0:50:10.4. 0:50:52.7. 0:00:42.3.
22 F 0:50:44.5. 0:51:15.1. 0:00:30.5.
54 F 0:50:45.1. 0:51:15.6. 0:00:30.4.
16 F 0:51:01.4. 0:51:37.8. 0:00:36.3.
52 M 0:51:01.7. 0:51:39.9. 0:00:38.2.
60 F 0:51:09.3. 0:51:58.5. 0:00:49.2.
53 F 0:51:11.7. 0:51:45.2. 0:00:33.4.
20 F 0:51:12.9. 0:51:45.8. 0:00:32.8.
57 F 0:51:13.0. 0:52:01.8. 0:00:48.8.
77 F 0:51:13.2. 0:52:01.5. 0:00:48.2.
37 F 0:51:13.5. 0:51:55.8. 0:00:42.3.
57 F 0:51:13.6. 0:52:01.8. 0:00:48.2.
55 F 0:51:14.1. 0:51:46.9. 0:00:32.8.
34 F 0:51:15.1. 0:51:56.6. 0:00:41.5.
46 F 0:51:23.2. 0:52:05.7. 0:00:42.5.
62 F 0:51:42.1. 0:52:26.4. 0:00:44.3.
64 F 0:51:42.7. 0:52:27.3. 0:00:44.5.
69 F 0:52:02.6. 0:52:57.1. 0:00:54.5.

362
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11:48/M
11:53/M
11:53/M
12:00/M
12:09/M
12:14/M
12:14/M
12:29/M
12:29/M
12:31/M
13:11/M
13:32/M
13:52/M
13:52/M
13:54/M
13:54/M
14:01/M
14:01/M
15:00/M
15:09/M
15:09/M
15:35/M
15:35/M
15:38/M
15:45/M
15:45/M
15:47/M
16:01/M
16:01/M
16:03/M
16:03/M
16:11/M
16:11/M
16:22/M
16:22/M
16:27/M
16:27/M
16:30/M
16:31/M
16:31/M
16:31/M
16:31/M
16:31/M
16:31/M
16:32/M
16:32/M
16:35/M
16:41/M
16:41/M
16:47/M



If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

51 Karl Kitchener 456 57 M 0:52:08.8. 0:52:44.8. 0:00:35.9. 16:49/M
52  Amy Kitchener 457 57 F 0:52:09.8. 0:52:44.6. 0:00:34.7. 16:49/M
53 Novelle DuPen Meyerhoff 94 70 F 0:52:30.3. 0:53:00.8. 0:00:30.5. 16:56/M
54  Linda Peterson 382 73 F 0:53:03.0. 0:53:45.1. 0:00:42.1. 17:07/M
55 Karen Thwaite 383 70 F 0:53:04.7. 0:53:45.3. 0:00:40.5. 17:07/M
56 Margaret Heffelfinger 474 62 F 0:53:28.2. 0:54:08.7. 0:00:40.5. 17:15/M
57  Eric Heffelfinger 473 61 M 0:53:29.2. 0:54:08.5. 0:00:39.3. 17:15/M
58 Jane Schmaus 369 55 F 0:55:18.2. 0:56:03.5. 0:00:45.3. 17:50/M
59 Kendra Recinos 368 33 F 0:55:20.8. 0:56:04.3. 0:00:43.5. 17:51/M
60 Nicole Terry 370 33 F 0:55:20.8. 0:56:04.8. 0:00:43.9. 17:51/M
61 Barbara Owdziej 388 54 F 0:55:32.6. 0:56:19.8. 0:00:47.1. 17:55/M
62 Brain Anderson 387 61 M 0:55:33.7. 0:56:19.1. 0:00:45.3. 17:55/M
63 John McCoy 366 67 M 0:55:49.8. 0:56:45.6. 0:00:55.8. 18:00/M
64 Karen McCoy 367 63 F 0:55:49.8. 0:56:46.6. 0:00:56.8. 18:00/M
65 Dave Giusti 462 59 M 0:55:49.8. 0:56:46.1. 0:00:56.3. 18:00/M
66 Isabella Dougher 386 9 F 0:57:09.6. 0:57:22.6. 0:00:13.0. 18:26/M
67 Virginia Ohmert 412 51 F 0:58:45.9. 0:59:25.6. 0:00:39.6. 18:57/M
68 Logan Means 374 11 M 0:59:08.3. 0:59:46.6. 0:00:38.2. 19:05/M
69 Shelley Means 375 50 F 0:59:09.5. 0:59:47.1. 0:00:37.5. 19:05/M
70  Skip Norton 381 85 M 0:59:32.3. 0:59:54.8. 0:00:22.4. 19:12/M
71 Diana Labrum 405 0 F 1:00:00.6. 1:00:43.7. 0:00:43.1. 19:21/M
72  Brooklyn Young 393 17 F 1:01:43.7. 1:02:17.8. 0:00:34.1. 19:55/M
73  Blythe Bartlett 376 72 F 1:01:44.0. 1:02:18.3. 0:00:34.2. 19:55/M
74  Blythe Deines 394 39 M 1:01:44.3. 1:02:17.8. 0:00:33.5. 19:55/M
75 Brendan Bartlett 466 0 M 1:01:44.3. 1:02:16.6. 0:00:32.2. 19:55/M
76 Harry Gerecke 353 65 M 1:04:13.2. 1:04:51.5. 0:00:38.3. 20:43/M
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